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Pratibha Niketan Mahavidyalaya, Nanded
Feedback from Students about Teaching
and Curriculum-2019-20

356 responses

Publish analytics

Full Name of the student

356 responses

Roll number -1939, Name - Anjali Subhashrao Biradar
2810 Rupesh Ramrao Bhise

1625

515

Monika Laxman Waghmare Roll No:-3833

3804 harvin kaur chandan

Shravani paitwar ..1330

2612

1619
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Class

356 responses

B.com 3rd year

Bcom 2nd year

B.com 2nd year

Bcom 3rd year

B.com 1st year

Bcom 1st year

B.com 2nd year

M.com 1st year

B.com 3rd yr

1) Was the curriculum easy to understand or difficult

356 responses

_aall

@® a)Easy

@ b) Difficult

@ c) Understandable
@ d) Very difficult
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2) The entire syllabus is completed in time

354 responses

@ a) Strongly agree

@ b) Agree

@ c) Not Sure

@ d) Disagree

@ o) Strongly Disagree

3) The courses studied by me have enhanced my knowledge as well as
my skills and my capabilities

353 responses

@ a) Strongly agree
@ b) Agree
@ c) Not Sure

) @ d) Disagree
>z — | @ e) Strongly Disagree
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4) The curriculum is designed so as to enhance our employability

350 responses

@ a) Strongly agree

@ b) Agree

@ c) Not Sure

@ d) Disagree

@ o) Strongly Disagree

5) The courses studied by me are relevant and the contents are revised at
reasonable intervals

352 responses

@ a) Strongly agree

@ b) Agree

@ c) Not Sure

@ d) Disagree

@ o) Strongly Disagree
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6) Teachers come well prepared to the class?

352 responses

@ a) Strongly agree

@ b) Agree

@ c) Not Sure

@ d) Disagree

@ o) Strongly Disagree

7) Do the teachers communicate with you?

353 responses

@ a) Always in communication
@ b) Sometimes

@ c) Not available for
communication

@ d) Despite appointment not
communicable
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8) Are your teachers available when you approach them during college
working hours?

354 responses

® a) Always
@ b) Some times
@ c) Rarely
@ d) Never

9) Do the teachers provide information about Competitive Exams,
Interviews, new opportunities, and new curriculum?

354 responses

® a) Yes
® b) No

@ c) Some times
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10) The teachers guide the students for overall personality development
of the students.

354 responses

@ a) Strongly agree

@ b) Agree

@ c) Not Sure

@ d) Disagree

@ e) Strongly Disagree

11) What is your view about the internal evaluation?

353 responses

® a) Always fair
@ b) Sometimes fair
@ c) Generally unfair

- @ d) Sometimes Unfair
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12) Do you feel the internal evaluation system affects your grades?

351 responses

@ a) Helps in improvement in
grades

@ b) Partially improvement in the
grades

@ c) Has no effect

@ d) Does not have any special
consequence

13) The teachers take efforts to enhance employability skills in the

students

352 responses

| A

@ a) Strongly agree

@ b) Agree

@ c) Not Sure

@ d) Disagree

@ o) Strongly Disagree
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14) The curriculum is helps so as to enhance our employability

351 responses

@ a) Strongly agree

@ b) Agree

@ c) Not Sure

@ Jd) Disagree

@ e) Strongly Disagree

15) Does the Skill enhancement course helps in inculcation of skill

351 responses

@ a) Strongly agree
@ b) Agree
@ c) Not Sure

/ @ Jd) Disagree
= | @ e) Strongly Disagree
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16) Modern teaching aids, power point presentations, web-resources,
multi-media, e-content etc. are used by most of the teachers while

teaching
@ a) Strongly agree
@ b) Agree
@ c) Not Sure
@ d) Disagree
@ o) Strongly Disagree

351 responses

17) The teachers keep the students updated about the latest
developments in the subject/area of knowledge.

353 responses

@ a) Strongly agree

@ Db) Agree

@ c) Not Sure

@ d) Disagree

@ o) Strongly Disagree
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18) The teachers encourage the students to participate in extra-
curricular, co-curricular activities and research projects

352 responses

@ a) Strongly agree

@ b) Agree
@ c) Not Sure

@ Jd) Disagree
A @ e) Strongly Disagree

4

19) The teachers take active interest in arranging field visits, study tours

etc. for enhancing learning.

@ a) Strongly agree

@ b) Agree

@ c) Not Sure

@ d) Disagree
A @ ¢) Strongly Disagree

352 responses
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20) What do you think about sports facilities of the college

352 responses

@ a) Excellent

@® b) Good

@ c) Satisfactory
@ d) Unsatisfactory

21) Your view about the service of Library and the quality of books
offered?

353 responses

@ a) More than requirements
@ b) Sufficient

@ c) Insufficient

@ d) Unsatisfactory
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22) The teachers encourage the students to use reference books, e-
resources, e-journals etc.

353 responses

@ a) Strongly agree
@ b) Agree
@ c) Not Sure

) @ d) Disagree
> — | @ e) Strongly Disagree

23) Does the college have the basic amenities?

348 responses

@ a) Sufficient
@ b) Insufficient
@ c) Very less
@ d) Pathetic
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Suggestions If any

155 responses

No

Nothing

Kindly update us about exam

Kindly update us about exams

Extending the necessary books and reference books in the library.
Good

Nothing

Kindly pass in exam and update information about exam

Kindly update us about the exams
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Contact No

356 responses

7887633341

9767278290

7350666468

7038310772

9588415934

9403754722

8830212310

9960825322

8530370151
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Pratibha Niketan Mahavidyalaya Nanded,
Parents feed back 2019-20

22 responses

Publish analytics

« Name of the parent

22 responses

Bhagat Kamble
RAJKUMAR THORAJI RASE
Bhanudas Joshi
Madhavrao Nimbalkar
Nagnath shevnaji Ranvirkar
Sudarshan Meshram
Champatrao Kalyane
Pralhadrao tolaji hatkar

Nijam, Rajiya

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gBCqnRsYB0c8cJ7n-ZGQdoHF2h6BPBHYILrGYOEh7jg/viewanalytics 1/9
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« Contact Number

22 responses

8788588384

9307438553

9146045239

8087292059

8055212001

9075608153

8605373706

9890051575

9309859480

« Name of the Ward

18 responses

6,(5.69.(5.69.(5.69.(5.6%

Aart Art Ba Pooja Sanjaykumar...
1 BA Navin aabadi mugat t... Punam zudpe
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« Course of the Ward:

17 responses

1 B.A 3rd year B.ATY BAThird year
B A 3rd year B.A.3.year BA Fina...

< >

1) Admission procedure:

22 responses

@ a) Excellent
@® b) Good
@ c) Average
@ d) Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gBCgnRsYBO0c8cJ7n-ZGQdoHF2h6BPBHYILrGYOEh7jg/viewanalytics 3/9
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2) Infrastructure and lab facility:

21 responses

@ a) Excellent
@® b) Good

@ c) Average
@ d) Poor

3) Work Culture observed by you and your Ward:

22 responses

@ a) Excellent
@® b) Good
@ c) Average
@ d) Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gBCqnRsYB0c8cJ7n-ZGQdoHF2h6BPBHYILrGYOEh7jg/viewanalytics
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4) Canteen facility:

@ a) Excellent
63.6% @® b) Good

@ c) Average

@ d) Poor

5) Library Facility

22 responses

22 responses

@ a) Excellent
@® b) Good
@ c) Average
@ d) Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gBCqnRsYB0c8cJ7n-ZGQdoHF2h6BPBHYILrGYOEh7jg/viewanalytics
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6) Sports and cultural activities:

22 responses

@ a) Excellent
@ b) Good
@ c) Average
@ d) Poor

7) Academic Discipline (i.e timely conduct of lectures, practicals and
related activities) observed by the college

22 responses

@ a) Excellent
@® b) Good
@ c) Average
@ d) Poor
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8) Improvement in soft skills, knowledge, ethics, morality, observed by
you in your ward while studying in college:

22 responses

@ a) Excellent
@ b) Good
@ c) Average
@ d) Poor

9) Evaluation and Feedback mechanism

22 responses

@ a) Excellent
@® b) Good
@ c) Average
@ d) Poor
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10) Use of Information and communication technology in the college

22 responses

@ a) Excellent
@ b) Good
@ c) Average
@ d) Poor

11) Over all rating to the college

22 responses

@ a) Excellent
@® b) Good
@ c) Average
@ d) Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gBCgnRsYBO0c8cJ7n-ZGQdoHF2h6BPBHYILrGYOEh7jg/viewanalytics 8/9
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Suggestions If any

13 responses

Nothing

Improvement

No

| don't

Need to improvmen incanteen . need to more classroom
Needs improvement in canteen, Need more classrooms
College canting ripering

Change cantine

Lab should
Provide extra books for knowledae and studv point for studv
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Pratibha Niketan Mahavidyalaya, Nanded:
Alumni Feedback: 2019-20

11 responses

Name of the Alumna

11 responses

Shivraj Bhagwanrao Aundhekar
Rooma kausar wasi Ahmed
Nilesh kumar mandawat
Kottawar shubham rajeshwar
Sneha Yadav

Rupesh Ramrao Bhise

Bhokare Pravin ramji

Sanjay Hapgunde

Madhusudan Umakant Sawant

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wWvxhl60ksS-x_WsC9Z79HhuiTZkDF2pfXYV85ksxcs/viewanalytics 112
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Contact Number

11 responses

9970189053
9146880035
9970608110
7249872397
9665023117
9527058571
9975025545
9921101483

+19975456729

Gender IO copy

11 responses

@ Male
@® Female

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wWvxhl60ksS-x_WsC9Z79HhuiTZkDF2pfXYV85ksxcs/viewanalytics 2/12



3/23/22, 4:34 PM Pratibha Niketan Mahavidyalaya, Nanded: Alumni Feedback: 2019-20

Year of Passing I8 Copy

11 responses

2
| | |
2(182%) 2 (18:2%) 2(18:2%)
1
1 1 1 1 1

(9.1%) (9.1%) (9.1%) (9.1%) (9.1%)

0
2001 2003 2007 2009 2012 2016 2017 2021
4 >
Course |_D Copy

11 responses

@ 12th Arts
@ 12th Com.
@ 12th Sci.
@® 12th MCVC
@B A

@ B.Com

® B.Sc.
®MA

@ M. Com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wWvxhl60ksS-x_WsC9Z79HhuiTZkDF2pfXYV85ksxcs/viewanalytics 3/12
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Address for Correspondence

11 responses

Holi Nanded
Bilal nagar degloor naka Nanded

Shriram bhojnalaya
Near bus stand
Shivsakti nagar
Nanded

A/P Koklegaon Tqg.naigaon dist.nanded

Old Kautha Nanded

At Post Osmannagar Tq Tq Kandhar Dist Nanded 431707
Old kautha near old water tank Nanded post cidco 431603

Yash nagari wadi bk.Nanded.

Whether Employed/Self Employed

8 responses

I8 Copy

@ Employed
@ Self Employed
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Designation

8 responses

Asst. Professor

Third grade teacher

Work at Business

Library assistant

Asst.Professor

Managing Directer

Awwal Karkun, Collector Office Nanded

Assistant Professor

Do you feel proud to be associated with college? ID Copy

11 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Can't Say
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Do you feel that college has played key role in your development ? I_D Copy

11 responses

@ Yest
® No
@ Can't say
< >
Are you willing to contribute in the development of the College? I_D Copy
11 responses
@ Yes
® No
@ Can't SaY
< >
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If yes, in what way you want?

6 responses

Donate some books to college library.

Improvement in discipline,Enhancing Research skills of students, Development of
infrastructure.

Teaching
Academic
Any

any way

What do you feel about the college campus at your time? I_D Copy

11 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good
@ Average
@ Poor
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What do you think about administrative facilities of the college? I8 copy

11 responses

@ Excellent

@® Good

@ Average

@ Poor
< »
Laboratories and equipment of the college. |_|:| Copy
11 responses

@ Excellent

@ Good

@ Average

@ Poor
< »
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Library facility of the college. I8 copy

11 responses

@ Excellent

@® Good

@ Average

@ Poor
4 >
Canteen facility IO copy
11 responses

@ Excellent

@® Good

@ Average

@ Poor
4 >
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Sports facility I8 Copy

@ Excellent
18.2% @ Good
@ Average
@ Poor
18.2%

Quality of education IO copy

11 responses

11 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good
@ Average
@ Poor
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Teachers contribution in your Professional development |_|:| Copy

11 responses

@ Excellent

@® Good

@ Average

@ Poor
< >
Overall rating. |_|:| Copy
11 responses

@ Excellent

@ Good

@ Average

@ Poor
< >
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Suggestions if any.

8 responses

No
Please recruit full time staff for bright future of students.
| feel college can become better than now .

:-Please develop library and
:-For any job vacancies in our college You firstly chance to give college alumna.sorry, but
i just only sugest you.

Provision of Sports facilities,
Need to Enhance research skills in students,development of infrastructure,lab
facilities,etc.

Increase book MA Marathi language in library.
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